Position

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Coordinator
Pharmacist-Per Diem
Pharmacy Technician llI
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician II-Per
Diem

Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Transport Services Associate

Pharmacy Technician II-Per
Diem
Pharmacy Technician II-Per
Diem

Pharmacist-Per Diem

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy

Columbus Pharmacy

Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy

Columbus Pharmacy

Columbus Pharmacy

Columbus Pharmacy

Total Wages

$157,853
$74,466
$62,197
$52,537
$50,116
$47,813

$47,369
$40,848
$30,272
$29,579

$14,809

$13,735

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,897
$47,372
$858
$35,700
$31,449
$0

$29,072
$28,265
$23,198

$0

$0

$0



