Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pharmacist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$157,853	\$67,897
Pharmacy Coordinator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$74,466	\$47,372
Pharmacist-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$62,197	\$858
Pharmacy Technician III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$52,537	\$35,700
Pharmacy Technician II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$50,116	\$31,449
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$47,813	\$0
Pharmacy Technician II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$47,369	\$29,072
Pharmacy Technician II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$40,848	\$28,265
Transport Services Associate		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$30,272	\$23,198
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$29,579	\$0
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$14,809	\$0
Pharmacist-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$13,735	\$0